
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
10:00

A  MTV Stederdorf
U20m

S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

5 11 7 27 8 53

204

19:22

8
18

9
19

10
20

12 13 15 Auszeit

13:15
18:21

Ende
10:21

B  TC Hameln R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

9 5 8 10 7 3

25

╳
19

8
22

9
23

10
25

11 17
Auszeit

19:18

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
10:24

B  TC Hameln S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

5 8 14 7 3 9

2511 2

12:10 12:10

17:14 17:14
7
17

9
18

10
19

13
20

14
21

16
25

Auszeit

Ende
10:39

A  MTV Stederdorf
U20m

R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

5 11 7 27 8 53

194

15:18

╳
13

8
14

9
15

10
16

11
18

12
19

Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S

A

T

Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Endrunde U20m Turnier 2
Männer

B  TC Hameln vs. MTV Stederdorf A

Spiel 1 25.01.2026 10:00 Uhr

Sporthalle Hameln-West
31787 Hameln
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B  TC Hameln 14/14

2 Than TRAN, Leonard… X

3 Schmitt, Lasse X
4 Wendeln, Jan Christian
5 Ihl, Constantin X
6 Brauer, Viktor

7 Makolkin, Marc X
8 Kibenko, Roland X
9 Kraft, Andreas X

10 Rütters, Jan X
11 Reinke, Niklas X

12 Böttcher, Mika Henry
14 Näwe, Niklas X
15 Benz, Maxim
97 Zaregorodzev, Daniil X

B  Libero

15 Benz, Maxim
97 Zaregorodzev, Daniil X

B  Offizielle

C

A  MTV Stederdorf U20m8/14

4 Knop, Niclas X
5 Vetter, Jan X

7 Schaper, Kai X
8 Wachtmeester, Felix X

11 Quollakaj, Lennard X
27 Bremer, Jonathan X

53 Fasterding, Anton X
56 Swinzizkyi, Ivan

A  Libero

A  Offizielle

T Wachtmeester, Peter

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse

B  TC Hameln
MTV Stederdorf

U20m A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
1 0 1 25 1 21 20 0 1 2
0 4 1 25 2 15 19 0 1 0

3

1 4 2 50 36 39 0 2 2
Start: 10:00 Ende: 10:39 Dauer: 0:39

Sieger: TC Hameln

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Büschel, Stephan 1

2 Liehmann, Bent 2

Schr. Büschel , Friedrich
Assist. Wellegehausen, Oscar
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